
ROU04 - REVENTIN-ST CLAIR-ST MAURICE-ROUSSILLON
Transporteur

Keolis Portes du Dauphiné Période scolaire X X X X X X

Itinéraire ROU0400 ROU0408 ROU0414 ROU0404 ROU0406 ROU0412

Service 1 1 1 1 1 1

INSEE Commune Code Arrêt  lmMjv---  lmMjv---  lmMjv---  lmMjv---  lmMjv---  lmMjv---
38336 REVENTIN-VAUGRIS 38-06951C GD CHEMIN (828) 07:08
38107 CHONAS-L'AMBALLAN 38-06946B RN7 MAISON BRULEE 07:10
38107 CHONAS-L'AMBALLAN 38-06929B PLACE 07:12
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06945A TOISIEU SILO 07:13
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06944B LE CHANET 07:14
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06943A VILLAGE 07:15
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06939B LA CROIX DE GLAY 07:17
38340 LES ROCHES-DE-CONDRIEU 38-06934B GARE ST CLAIR LES ROCHES 07:20 07:30
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06935A CARREFOUR BERTHELOT 07:22 07:32
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06931B EGLISE 07:25 07:25
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06932B LA MAIRIE 07:28 07:34
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06547A VARAMBON 07:28 07:30
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06546B LES LITTES 07:20 07:29
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06554A LES PRAILLES 07:21 07:30
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06573A GLAY 07:19
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06574B PARC DE VARAMBON 07:21
38114 CLONAS-SUR-VAREZE 38-06543B CHUZY 07:25 07:38
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06570B PONT DE LA VAREZE 07:22 07:31
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06558B REVOLETS-ECOLES 07:23 07:32
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06569A LOT.LES OLIVIERS 07:25 07:34
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06571A RANCH DU MARAIS 07:26 07:35
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06572A LES CRAIES 07:28 07:37
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06561B COLLEGE FREDERIC MISTRAL 07:32 07:40 07:34 07:45
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06563B RP PYRAMIDES-1871 07:34
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06565B ECOLES PORT VIEUX 07:37
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06551A ETS REGUILLON 07:29
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06564B CAFE MARIE-FRANCE 07:30
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06550B PTT 07:31
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06568B COLOMBIER ABRI D4 07:30
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06567B SURVIFRAIS-RENAULT 07:33
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06217A GIVRAY 07:35
38298 LE PEAGE-DE-ROUSSILLON 38-06206A ET.JEANNE D'ARC 07:40 07:40 07:40 07:47
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06215B CITE SCOLAIRE DE L'EDIT 07:45 07:45 07:45 07:50

Période scolaire X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Itinéraire ROU0403 ROU0401 ROU0417 ROU0409 ROU0415 ROU0413 ROU0421 ROU0423 ROU0419 ROU0429 ROU0427 ROU0425 ROU0433 ROU0435 ROU0439

Service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

INSEE Commune Code Arrêt  --M-----  --M-----  --M-----  --M-----  --M-----  --M-----  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---  lm-jv---
38298 LE PEAGE-DE-ROUSSILLON 38-06206A ET.JEANNE D'ARC 12:05 12:05 16:45 16:45 16:45 17:35 17:40
38344 ROUSSILLON 38-06215B CITE SCOLAIRE DE L'EDIT 12:05 12:05 12:10 12:10 16:50 16:50 16:50 17:40 17:40 17:45
38298 LE PEAGE-DE-ROUSSILLON 38-06206A ET.JEANNE D'ARC 12:10 12:10 17:45
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06217B GIVRAY 12:12 16:52 17:42
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06567A SURVIFRAIS-RENAULT 12:18 16:58 17:45
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06210A ROMAIN ROLLAND 12:17 16:54 17:51
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06565A ECOLES PORT VIEUX 12:16 12:19 16:56 17:53
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06563A RP PYRAMIDES-1871 12:17 16:58 17:54
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06561A COLLEGE FREDERIC MISTRAL 12:10 12:10 12:19 12:21 15:45 15:45 17:00 17:00 17:00 17:56
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06550B PTT 12:18 17:00 17:58
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06561A COLLEGE FREDERIC MISTRAL 12:20
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06564A CAFE MARIE-FRANCE 12:20 17:02 17:59
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06551B ETS REGUILLON 12:21 17:03 18:00
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06572B LES CRAIES 12:12 12:22 15:49 17:04 17:05 18:01
38114 CLONAS-SUR-VAREZE 38-06543A CHUZY 12:13 12:23 15:47 17:03 17:48
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06571B RANCH DU MARAIS 12:15 12:23 15:54 17:07 18:02
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06569A LOT.LES OLIVIERS 12:16 12:24 15:55 17:09 18:03
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06558A REVOLETS-ECOLES 12:17 12:26 15:56 17:10 18:04
38353 SAINT-ALBAN-DU-RHONE 38-06570B PONT DE LA VAREZE 12:18 12:27 15:57 17:11 18:05
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06547B VARAMBON 12:28 17:10
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06931B EGLISE 12:20 12:31
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06554B LES PRAILLES 12:19 12:29 15:58 17:13 18:06
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06546A LES LITTES 12:20 12:31 15:51 17:14 17:50
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06547B VARAMBON 15:53 17:52
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06932A LA MAIRIE 12:34 15:55 17:12 17:54
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06935B CARREFOUR BERTHELOT 12:23 12:34 15:57 17:13 17:58
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06574A PARC DE VARAMBON 12:22 12:30 16:00 17:06 17:58
38378 SAINT-CLAIR-DU-RHONE 38-06573B GLAY 12:24 12:32 16:02 17:08 18:00
38340 LES ROCHES-DE-CONDRIEU 38-06934A GARE ST CLAIR LES ROCHES 12:25 12:35 15:59 17:15 18:00
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06548A LE COLOMBIER 12:21 17:08 18:10
38425 SAINT-MAURICE-L'EXIL 38-06552B LE MARECHAL 12:23 17:10 18:11
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06939A LA CROIX DE GLAY 12:26 12:35 16:04 17:10 18:01
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06943B VILLAGE 12:28 12:37 16:06 17:12 18:03
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06944A LE CHANET 12:30 12:39 16:07 17:13 18:04
38448 SAINT-PRIM 38-06945B TOISIEU SILO 12:32 12:42 16:08 17:14 18:05
38107 CHONAS-L'AMBALLAN 38-06929A PLACE 12:43 16:10 17:16 18:06
38336 REVENTIN-VAUGRIS 38-06951C GD CHEMIN (828) 12:45 16:12 17:18 18:08
38107 CHONAS-L'AMBALLAN 38-06946B RN7 MAISON BRULEE 12:47 16:14 17:20 18:10
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